32.13
HUK
 Hexagonal washer head carpentry screw
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  k [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
3213100160TXAT 10.0 160 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100220TXAT 10.0 220 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100240TXAT 10.0 240 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100180TXAT 10.0 180 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100260TXAT 10.0 240 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100400TXAT 10.0 400 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100340TXAT 10.0 340 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100360TXAT 10.0 360 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100300TXAT 10.0 300 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100320TXAT 10.0 320 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100380TXAT 10.0 380 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100280TXAT 10.0 280 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213100200TXAT 10.0 200 25.0 4.2 15.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080140TXAT 8.0 140 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080160TXAT 8.0 160 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080200TXAT 8.0 200 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080220TXAT 8.0 220 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080300TXAT 8.0 300 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080240TXAT 8.0 240 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080180TXAT 8.0 180 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  k [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
3213080280TXAT 8.0 280 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
3213080260TXAT 8.0 260 22.0 3.2 12.0 A (Yellow zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)